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Free SAP (C-IBP-2211) Certification Sample Questions with Online Practice Test C-IBP-2211 Certification Study Guide
Pass C-1BP-2211 Fast NO.40 Which of the following conditions are relevant for subtotalsin the planning view?Note: There are 2
correct answers to this question.

* Thetotal number of attributes that can use subtotals in the planning view can be restricted.

* The values of the attribute-based total at the highest attribute level in the planning level can be changed.

* Only attribute-based totals can be added to the planning view.

* Thetotal value can be added before or after the selected attribute.

NO.41 Y ou need to use your resource cost effectively with a certain minimum use, even if it means producing more than
demand.Which solutions would apply to this scenario?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* Capacity leveling will be possible for production and storage resources.

* Balance can be achieved between excessive prebuild and minimum use by incorporating violation costs.

* Excess stock can be generated and will need to be staged in an overflow warehouse.

* Minimum capacity utilization will result in pull production occurring.

NO.42 Which of the following are capabilities of the Manage Forecast Error Calculations &#8211; Inventory Optimization
app?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.
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* Adjust for forecast biasin Forecast Error CV calculations

* Propagate forecast error to upstream locations in a supply chain network
* Adjust Safety Stock Recommendations based on forecast error CV input
* |dentifiy intermittent demand for Forecast Error CV calculations

NO.43 Y ou are working to realign the data due to a recent warehouse closure.What should you be aware of in regards to the
realignment steps settings?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* The name of the realignment step should be no longer than 20 characters.

* You must mark the realignment step as & #8220;shared& #8221; and assign the steps to users.

* The number of stepsin the realignment run is limited to 255.

* A realignment step can change master data, planning objects and key figures.

NO.44 Y ou need to create time periods for the time profile in a planning area.What should you be aware of when running the Create
Time Periods application job?

* The assigned Planning Area must be active.

* This application job can be run for multiple time profiles at once.

* |n the Parameter Section of the application job, choose the Time Profile ID and Planning Area.

* A time profile has to be activated so that the application job can proceed.

NO.45 Y ou need to make manual adjustments to your S& OP plan.Which are possible ways of making these changes?Note: There
are 2 correct answersto this question.

* | everaging the functionality of SAP Workzone

* Using Driver-Based planning

* | everaging the web-based planning capability

* Using Microsoft Excel planning views

NO.46 Which SAP IBP planning operator can be run to delete planning objects in a certain version?
* Purge Key Figure Data

* Purge Key Figure Data Outside Planning Area Planning Horizon

* Purge Non-Confirming Data

* Purge Master Data

NO.47 A time profileis defined with these levels: day, technical week, week, month, quarter, and year. What condition in
configuration will allow you to have a different value in the current week, versus all other time buckets?

* |F(&#8220;PERIODID4& #8221; =& #8221;$$PERIODIDACU$$& #8230;)

* |F(&#8220;PERIODID2& #8221; =& #8221;$$PERIODID2CU$$& #8230;)

* |F(&#8220;PERIODID3& #8221; =& #8221;$$PERIODID3CU$$& #8230;)

* |F(&#8220;PERIODID5& #8221; =& #8221;$$PERIODID5CU$$& #8230;)

NO.48 Which of the following data inputs, when increased, will always cause an increase in the safety stock outputs when the
Globa (multi-stage) Inventory Optimization operator is run?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* Holding Cost Percentage

* Minimum Lot Size

* Target Service Level

* Transportation Lead Time Error CV

NO.49 Which are the mandatory preconditions for an attribute that can be used for saving the segmentation results?Note: There are
2 correct answers to this question.

* The Business Meaning of the attribute has been specified.

* The attribute should be a non-key attribute of the master data type.
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* The attribute belongs to a simple or compound master data type.
* The attribute should be assigned to al planning levels.

NO.50 Which conditions have to be fulfilled as a prerequisite to maintain a key figure disaggregation?Note: There are 2 correct
answers to this question.

* Thekey figureis calculated and system editable.

* The key figureis stored and al editable.

* The key figure is stored and system editable.

* The key figureis calculated and all editable.

NO.51 You are adding a value-based filter to a planning view.Which of the following conditions apply?Note: There are 3 correct
answers to this question.

* You can only apply one value-based filter per planning view.

* The alerts dashboard is not available if avalue-based filter is set for the open planning view.

* You can add (or delete) planning objectsto a planning view after these filters are applied.

* These filters can be used together with attribute totals in the same planning view.

* These filters are always applied based on the values stored in the database.

NO.52 Which of the following checks for master data and key figures does the Check Mode algorithm trigger?Note: There are 3
correct answers to this question.

* |t checks whether the location products specified in the master data are connected by customer sourcing rules within the supply
chain network.

* |t checks whether the location resource specified in the master dataforms a cyclein the supply chain network.

* |t checks whether the sourcing in the Production Source Item Master Data type exists.

* |t checks whether the heuristic detects cycles formed by nodes (such as location products) in the supply chain network.

* |t checks whether the required planning level master data exists for a subset of input key figures.

NO.53 What is a prerequisite for modeling outsourced manufacturers with production capacity using the Supply Optimizer?
* Use production lead times and offsets to manage components at the outsourced manufacturing location

* Ensure that the outsourced manufacturing locations have a separate subnetwork

* Model target inventory and stocks at the outsourced manufacturing location

* Model relative production costs across internal locations and outsourced manufacturing locations

NO.54 Y ou have to be logged on to two separate SAP IBP tenants.What can help you differentiate the appearance of their user
interfaces?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* Setting a separate theme for the Home page in the Web UI.

* Add the system name and tenant information from the About section to the Home page.

* Defining a different default planning area viathe User Preferences.

* Having adifferent set of tilesin the Home group of apps.

NO.55 Safety Stock outputs from Multistage Inventory Optimization are sent to which of these processes?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* Decoupling Points determination in SAP IBP for demand-driven replenishment
* Supply Heuristicsin SAP IBP for sales and operations

* Charts creation in SAP Supply Chain Control Tower

* Demand Sensing with Gradient Boosting (Full)

NO.56 Y ou need to define anew logic for akey figure to drive values from the PERPRODCUSTREGION level to the
PERPRODCUST level Which of the following configuration options are possible for this process?Note:
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There are 2 correct answers to this question.

* Splitting the values from aggregated to detailed level, based on the time profile attribute

* Splitting the values from aggregated to detailed level, based on a stored split-factor key figure
* Splitting the values from aggregated to detailed level using multiplication by the proportions
* Splitting the values from detailed to aggregated level by using a copy operator

Get Perfect Results with Premium C-1BP-2211 Dumps Updated 80 Questions:
https.//www.actual tests4sure.com/C-1BP-2211-test-questions.html

Free SAP (C-1BP-2211) Certification Sample Questions with Online Practice Test [ Q40-Q56]

| Paged/4 |


https://blog.actualtests4sure.com/?p=772
https://www.actualtests4sure.com/C-IBP-2211-test-questions.html
https://blog.actualtests4sure.com/?p=772

